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[bookmark: _GoBack]График сменности работников МБОУ СОШ № 65
	
	Должность 
	Недельная нагрузка,
часов
	Продолжительность смены

	
	
	
	Утренняя смена
	Дневная смена
	Ночная смена

	
	
	
	День недели
	Время 
	Количество час.
	День недели
	Время 
	Количество час.
	День недели
	Время 
	Коли-чество,
 час.

	1.
	Уборщик служебных помещений
	40
	пн-пт
Сб 
	08.00-17.00
08.00-13.00
	7
5
	пн-пт
сб
	13.00-20.00
15.00-20.00
	7
5
	-
	-
	-

	2.
	Сторож
	40
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	пн-сб
вс
	20.20-08.00
08.00-08.00
	12
24



